
 
 
 

Community Bus Schedule 
Updated Pick-up and Drop-off Locations 

 

**New Stops Have Been Added, And Routes Have Been Adjusted For Efficiency** 
Effective Monday, January 12, 2026 

Please arrive at the stop 10 minutes prior to the time listed below. 

Times are estimations and subject to change. 

Revised – 1/9/2026 

 

Bus #1: Ms. Katelynn (RED BUS) 

AM Route 
Kroger (Station at Front) in Carolina Forest  6:30 AM 
1870 Rolling Hills Drive    6:40 AM 
Go Gas on Highway 544    6:45 AM 
Food Lion on Highway 544    6:50 AM 
1054 Savannah Bluff     6:55 AM 
Refuge Church     7:00 AM 
321 Bellamy Avenue    7:05 AM 
Crane Creek Apartments    7:15 AM 
Westridge     7:20 AM 
Green Pond Circle    7:25 AM 

 
PM Route 
Green Pond Circle    3:00 PM 
Westridge     3:05 PM 
Crane Creek Apartments    3:10 PM 
321 Bellamy Avenue    3:20 PM 
Refuge Church     3:25 PM 
1054 Savannah Bluff    3:30 PM 
Food Lion on Highway 544    3:35 PM 
Go Gas on Highway 544    3:40 PM 
1870 Rolling Hills Drive    3:45 PM 
Kroger (Station at Front) in Carolina Forest  3:55 PM 
 
 

 
Bus #2: Mr. Turk (GREEN & Early BUS) 
AM Route 
3977 Highway 701 S     6:40 AM 
Food Lion on Highway 701 S    6:45 AM 
510 Sycamore Street     6:50 AM 
9th Avenue/Rufus Street     6:55 AM 
Conway Borough Apartments    7:00 AM 
1500 Oak Street (behind Vaught)   7:10 AM 
Food Lion on Highway 701 N (behind BB&T Bank)  7:15 AM 
William and Duckett Street    7:20 AM 
 
PM Route 
Food Lion on Highway 701 N (behind BB&T Bank)  3:10 PM 
William and Duckett Street    3:15 PM 
1500 Oak Street (behind Vaught)   3:20 PM 
Conway Borough Apartments    3:30 PM 
9th Avenue/Rufus Street     3:35 PM 
510 Sycamore Street     3:40 PM 
Food Lion on Highway 701 S    3:45 PM 
3977 Highway 701 S     3:50 PM 
 

Half Day Transportation 
Students will be picked up at their regular times and at their designated bus stop. Student 
drop-off times will be adjusted due to the half-day schedule. Students will be dropped off 
approximately three (3) hours earlier than their normal drop-off times. 


